Pos

A w N B

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21

23

25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Licencia

CP17749774
CP01754748
CP01426562
CP28382292
CP03463870
CP17768305
CP14359985
CP01422206
CP01760977
CP02411316
CP17748524
CP06397619
CP01771658
CP03811155
CP01760419
CP17416143
CP01774984
CP01783441
CP01806897
CP17813124
CP22698712
CP31699850
CP01783440
CP28757355
CP31812978
CP01456137
CP17813125
CP01778037
CP17797526
CP31779149
CP02893646
CP01778039
CP01757386
CP01778040
CP01455445
CP01755783
CP03406860
CP17065165
CP02893648

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

JI, EUN-JUNG
SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO
LEGENSTEIN, PAMINA

BRANDT, DARIO

RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI

AZZAM RUIZ, ELIAS

MONAGAS DEL RIO, JORGE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLA
DIEZ-FOLGUERAS DORTA, TERESA
KWEON , DO-YOUNG

BANANIER, SEBASTIAN
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN
BOLANOZ CABRERA, CINTIA
CHANG KIM, ANDRES

RODRIGUEZ MIRON, LUIS

FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, SOFIA
LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, GUILLERMO
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, LUCIA
SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
BERNSTEIN, MASON

LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, MONICA
AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA
SANTANA ESCUDERO, PABLO
SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI
LI FU, ZHENG

GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS

VIDAL REIG, LUCAS

SANTANA ESCUDERO, ARANCHA
VIDAL REIG, OVIDIO

ARTILES AGUIAR, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JORGE
CARNERO CABRERA, CARLOS
ROQUE HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

Hex
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3,6
1,9
6,5
58
54
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4,4
58
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7,8
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6

10,2
6,4
4,1
8,3

10,1

10,7

11,2
8,3
6,5
7,5
6,7
9,1

14

15,9
18,9
14,1
15,4
19,3
19,1
23,8
28,6
21,5
27,5
32,2
26,3

NVH Edad

-0,9
3,3

53
5,6
5,2

4,5

6,5
4,8
6,1
9,4
6,7
4,4
7,9
8,6
9,7

8,6
6,7
7,7

9,3

9,3
15,7
18,6
14,3
15,7
19,5
19,2

24
27,6
21,7

27
31,2
26,5
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13

15
19
13
15
19
20
24
29
22
28
33
27

219
224
227
230
230
231
231
234
237
238
239
241
242
245
246
246
247
250
251
253
255
255
256
256
261
264
266
271
281
281
287
293
300
309
310
313
317
321
327

12

80
74
78
79
76
77
81
77
80
78
80
83
85
81
82
86
84
89
88
85
86
87
83
85
84
87
85
87
98
91
94
98
97
102
105
97
103
106
112

22

68
78
71
76
77
78
77
80
78
75
74
78
78
83
81
82
84
75
84
83
84
79
84
88
85
87
90
91
92
90
97
98
109
106
101
106
100
111
108

71
72
78
75
77
76
73
77
79
85
85
80
79
81
83
78
79
86
79
85
85
89
89
83
92
90
91
93
91
100
96
97
94
101
104
110
114
104
107



